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No:C/EC/Prov.Rts/ME-I1 Semester/1316

Rajbati,Burdwan

Dated: 19-01-2022

THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF ME , 2nd Semester( Regular) EXAMINATION- 2020-2021
Branch:Electronics & Instrumentation Engineering

ROLL NO

ME2020-20002

ME2020-20003

ME2020-20004

ME2020-20005

ME2020-20006

ME2020-20008

ME2020-20010

ME2020-20011

ME2020-20012

ME2020-20013

Centre:U.1.T. BURDWAN

NAME

SAITA DAS

SUDIPTA MONDAL

SANDIPAN SEN

SATHI SAHA CHOWDHURY

TIRTHANKAR HUDATI

SUDIPTA CHOUDHURY

SK SOHEL HOSSAIN

SOHAM SAHA

SK NASIMUL HAQUE

BISWARUP BAZAR

SCPA

80.8

86.3

88.8

79

87.5

Fail

85.6

84.5

86.6

82.7

BACK PAPERS

MEIE 2202,MEIE 2203,MEIE 2205

By Order
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